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Startnummer
24
17
42
41
27
22
31
14
20
44
43
26
10
33

3
21
40

7

36
37
4
32
23
8
11
39
15
19
18
2
38
28
5
6
30
35
1
25
34

Name
Marabodi / Kallmintzer
Postrach Domi / Westermayer Daniel
Zwerger Manuel / StRbauer Manuel
Listl Andi / Kiermeier Josef
Lenter Kathi / Lentner Jess
Dichtl Hubert / Mostl
Heinrich / Sixt
Rothenmel Andreas / Zellner Andi
Greubel Tom / Rutz Ronny
Rothenwohrer Dominic / Flore
Lang Daniel / Schlittenbauer Christian
Neitzert Dirk / Schmidtz Arno
Reiner Matthias / Sigl Patrick
Bugl Markus / Wittmann Andi
Thoma Stefan / Thoma Werner
Widmann Holly / Datzmann Manu
Gleich Hans / Lang
Kopp Bernhard / Uwe
Huber Marcel / Reiner Maxi
Liedl Wolfgang / Simmerl Klaus
Rottenkolber Flo / Freihart Johannes
Sigl Reinhold / Schoderer Michael
Zellner Juia / Steib Nici
Grimm / Stadler Elmar
Wagner Willibald / Stiegimaier Nici
Alkofer Flo / Grunder Tobi
Stempfhuber / Mihlbauer
Fleischmann Andi / Ertimeier Stefan
Kwauka Stefan / Kwauka Walter
Schottl Sabrina / Fleischmann Conny
Zikl Franz / Dr. Zirkl Conny
Kalmunzer / Hartl Maxi
Schauer / Pfeiffer
Zirkl Bernhard / Zirkl Silvia
Kdstler Michael / Tom
Heinrich / Sixt
Hierl / Weber Michael
Bauer Maria / Zirkl Andrea
Kellerer Sindy / Kriiger Jessi
Sitzmann / Burgharth

Gesamt
8186
8181
7180
7151
7145
6168
6167
6154
6146
6141
6139
5155
5153
5148
5145
5144
5142
5136
5134
5132
5126
5124
5121
4137
4131
4131
4125
4124
4122
4109
3148
3136
3127
3121
3118
3117
3116
3116
3103
2123



41.
42,
43.
44,

16
13
29
12

Fleischmann Tini / Reil3 Martina
Fleischmann Marco / Buberger Flo
Zwerger / Angruner
Feuerwehr Offenstetten

2114
2108
2098
2098



